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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Barragan337
Alamo

9.700 9.300 9.5009.500 38.000
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Maegan Bradway339
J & R

9.350 9.550 9.3509.400 37.650
7T 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Ariana Landivar347
World Elite 

9.750 9.300 9.2008.600 36.850
1 2T 8T 4T 3 

3 

Ysabella Barroso344
AHGA

9.400 8.700 8.8509.400 36.350
6 8 2T 8 4 

4 

Bree Hopkins334
Artemov

9.550 8.800 9.1008.800 36.250
4T 6 5T 7 5T

5T

Cassidy Mullen338
J & R

9.350 9.250 8.6509.000 36.250
7T 4 4 11 5T

5T

Vivian Cardenas341
Boerne

9.550 8.400 9.2508.800 36.000
4T 9 5T 3 7 

7 

Ana Simpson349
Alamo

9.650 8.150 9.1508.700 35.650
3 12 7 6 8 

8 

Avery Martinez340
NWK

9.000 8.750 9.2008.600 35.550
13 7 8T 4T 9 

9 

Julianna Garcia342
TAGS

9.100 9.200 8.5008.500 35.300
12 5 10 12T 10 

10 

Kate Hanson336
AGSA

9.250 8.200 8.4008.300 34.150
9 11 11T 14 11 

11 

McKenna Mathis348
Gionastics

9.150 8.050 8.8008.000 34.000
11 13T 13 9 12 

12 

Lucia Flores345
Powerhouse

9.200 8.250 8.5007.950 33.900
10 10 14 12T 13T

13T

Brinley Lokey335
Southern Coast

8.800 8.050 8.7508.300 33.900
14 13T 11T 10 13T

13T
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